FEES TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (SESSION 2014-15) FOR THE
VARIOUS COURSES

1. B.A. (Hons & General) : Rs. 26,100
2. B.Sc. (Hons & General) : Rs. 26,600
3. B.Sc. Economics (Hons) : Rs. 26,100
4. B.Com (Hons & General) : Rs. 37,900
5. B.A. JMC (Hons) : Rs. 50,600
6. BBA (Hons) : Rs. 42,600

7. B.Com Computer Application (Major) : Rs. 33,600

Notes:

1) Additional Rs 100/- under the head University Migration Fees is applicable for students coming
from other State Boards only. It is not applicable to ISCE, CBSC and NIOS.

2) JMC Lab Charge Rs. 4000/- is applicable for students taking Mass Communication as Pass
Subject.

3) Students opting for Mathematics (Hons) with Physics as one of the electives will have to pay Rs
2000/- as Lab fees. Students opting for Mathematics (Hons) without Physics will not have to pay
Rs. 2000/- as Lab fee.

4) The Pay Order / Demand Draft should be prepared In favour of
‘SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE’ payable at Kolkata.

PRINCIPAL
SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE
11. LORD SINHA ROAD
KOLKATA - 700 u71




